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Solutions logicielles pour I'escrime “mer[ vivni érdemes!”

Olimpici Parbajtér/Epée Grand Prix
GP2 Szolnok — Szolnok Kupa/Cup
Serdilé Leany Parbajtér / Adolescent Girls Epée
Szolnok, 2017' december 17. vasarnap

Fébiro:

VIDA Janos, HUN

Szamitogépes f6biro:
PLAZZERIANO Gébor, PTE-PEAC
REHAK Andras, HUN

Orvos: Dr. Nagy Imre

Versenybirok:

BADACSONY! Klaudia BHSE

BALOGH Szabolcs BEKESSY DEBRECEN
FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan VASAS SC
GYORI-BUNDI Bence BEKESSY DEBRECEN
HANGODI Néra SZOLNOK

KISS Roland SZOLNOK

KLINGA Zoltan DVE

KOCZzO Attila SZTE-VK

KORMOS Levente BEKESSY DEBRECEN
LEITNER Patrik BEKESSY DEBRECEN
MECSKO Maté AVA
NARANJO-ROSALES Hunor DVE
NEMETH Péter BEKESSY DEBRECEN
PASZTOR Balazs DVE

PATOCS Zsolt SZVASE

SEMEREDY Alexandra VASAS SC
SZAJKO Zalan SZOLNOK

VERTESI Lili BEKESSY DEBRECEN
VITAR Lilidna BEKESSY DEBRECEN

Megjegyzések: —

Magyar
Vivé Szbvetség




Olimpici Parbajtér / Epée Grand Prix page 1/2
GP2 Szolnok - Szolnok Kupa
Serdild Leany Parbajtor / Adolescent Girls Epée
Szolnok, 2017' december 17. vasérnap

Fencers (present, structured order - 64 fencers)

number name and first name club
999 LEGAC Gloria AUT
25 BENCSIK Anna AVA
25 HRICZ Lilla AVA
999 NAGY Anna AVA
5 BOROS Berta BEKESSY DEBRECEN
33 BUDAI Marianna BEKESSY DEBRECEN
17 KALMAN Zille BEKESSY DEBRECEN
33 KOCSIS Evelin BEKESSY DEBRECEN
999 MESKO Csilla BELVAROSI VSE
33  BARSI Vivien BHSE
33 KUZSMICZKI Viktéria BHSE
999 LEBOR Hannah BHSE
999  MIKLOS Vills BHSE
999  VINCZE Virag BHSE
33 HRISTOVA Daliya BUL
999 VARSAMOVA Mikaela BUL
17  KISS Panna BVSC
6 MAJCHER Emese BVSC
9 KISS Emma ETC
33 SAJBAN Petra ETC
25 GAJDAR Fanni GALBA VE
999 GECKELER Ann GER
33  GYORGY Virag HIPER SE
3 MISKO Dorina MTK
999 GASZNER Kata OBUDAI FLESS
999  KOHEGYI Anni OBUDAI FLESS
999 SZARVAS Rita OBUDAI FLESS
33 VARGA Emma OMS-TATA
25 FREI Adél PTE-PEAC
25 LEPalma PTE-PEAC
9 MAGDA Jazmin PTE-PEAC
13 MIKLOS Fanni PTE-PEAC
999 CARAMANIAN Ann ROU
999 CRACIUN Maria ROU
999 DUDUNA Ariana ROU
999 ION Theodora ROU
999 IORDACHI Stefania ROU
999  NURCIU Elena ROU
999 STANESCU Melissa ROU
999 TATARU Georgiana ROU
999 BALTIC Jana SRB
999 KOJIC Sara SRB
13 KAMARAS Kira sul
33 LAJER Boglarka SZ-L BAU BALATON
33 MESZAROS Réza SZ-L BAU BALATON
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Fencers (present, structured order - 64 fencers)

number

999
33
33

999
33

999
33
17

999

999

999

999

33
13
17
33
33

name and first name
HOHL Zsofia
HORVATH Réka
MAJOR Géda
CSOMOR Alexa
TOTH Adrienn

TOTH Barbara
TEHRANI Léna
SALAMON Réka
PRUZSINA Panna
MATVIYCHUK Mariya
MATVIYCHUK Sofiya
BALOGH Bella
CSEH Ida
GALFALVY Réka
LUKACS Laura
MATHE Csenge
SCHAREK Angéla
BATA Zoé
KENYERES Emma

Serduld Leany - Olimpici Grand Prix 2 - Szolnok - 2017.12.17.

club

SZLVE
SZLVE
SZLVE
SZOLNOK
SZOLNOK
SZOLNOK
SZVSE
TAPOLCA VK
TSC

UKR

UKR

VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
ZANSHIN SE
ZANSHIN SE
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Formula of the competition

64 fencers
1 poules: round

64 fencers

10 poules (4 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs

64 qualifiers

Direct elimination ; 64 fencers

Direct elimination

Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP2 Szolnok - Szolnok Kupa
Serdild Leany Parbajtor / Adolescent Girls Epée
Szolnok, 2017' december 17. vasarnap
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Poules, round No 1

Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP2 Szolnok - Szolnok Kupa
Serdild Leany Parbajtor / Adolescent Girls Epée

PouleNo 1 12:00 piste No 7
Referee: KOCZO Attila SZTE-VK

BARSI Vivien
VARSAMOVA Mikaela
KOHEGY! Anni
GALFALVY Réka
GYORGY Virag
IORDACHI Stefania

Poule No2 12:00 piste No 8

Referee: KLINGA Zoltan DVE

VINCZE Virag
GAJDAR Fanni
MISKO Dorina
MESKO Csilla
TOTH Barbara
GASZNER Kata
LUKACS Laura

Poule No3 12:00 piste No 9
Referee: NARANJO-ROSALES Hunor DVE

CSOMOR Alexa

LE Palma

BOROS Berta
SZARVAS Rita
KOJIC Sara
GECKELER Ann
KUZSMICZKI Viktoria

Poule No4 12:00 piste No 10
Referee: SZAJKO Zalan SZOLNOK

MAJCHER Emese
KOCSIS Evelin
CRACIUN Maria
LEBOR Hannah
BENCSIK Anna
CSEH Ida

PouleNo5 12:00 piste No 11
Referee: NEMETH Péter BEKESSY DEBRECEN

HRICZ Lilla
DUDUNA Ariana
MIKLOS Vills
LAJER Boglarka
PRUZSINA Panna
HORVATH Réka
MAGDA Jazmin

Szolnok, 2017' december 17. vasérnap

VIM ind.

BHSE 2| V|2 V]V 0.600 3
BUL Vv VIiVI|4]2 0.600 3
OBUDAI FLESS 4 14 23|V 0.200 -3
VASAS SC VI3 |V VIV 0.800 10
HIPER SE 2 1VI|v4| 0 V4 0.600 -5
ROU 01v41 21413 0.200 -8
VIM ind.

BHSE 4121412134 0.000 -11
GALBA VE Vv 1/ VIV|VIV 0.833 3
MTK VIV 1/ VIVIV 0.833 17
BELVAROSI VSE V4V VIVIV 0.833 12
SZOLNOK V413 2|V 0.333 -4
OBUDAI FLESS vi3lo/l3/vi©i1l 0333 8
VASAS SC VI3I0[112]V 0.333 -9
VIM ind.

SZOLNOK Vi2[2[V|I3lV 0.500 0
PTE-PEAC 1 2/ V|0[1]2 0.167 -16
BEKESSY DEBRECEN VIV 1/ VIVIV 0.833 10
OBUDAI FLESS V2|V VIVIV 0.833 18
SRB 2/ V2|0 VIV 0.500 -3
GER VIVi4[1]3 0 0.333 -6
BHSE 4/VI110/4]V 0.333 -3
VIM ind.

BVSC 4 |\ VIVIV]V 0.800 12
BEKESSY DEBRECEN Vv 211133 0.200 -10
ROU 11V Vi2|2 0.400 -6
BHSE 11V]4 V]2 0.400 -3
AVA 11VIV]N4 0 0.400 -5
VASAS SC 4 1VIVIVIV 0.800 12
VIM ind.

AVA VIVI1|VIVIV 0.833 8
ROU 2 3/0]2[V[|2 0.167 -14
BHSE 2|V VI3 VIV 0.667 7
SZ-L BAU BALATON VIV|3 4| V|3 0.500 9
TSC 4| VI VIV V|iV4  0.833 1"
SZLVE 2/3/0/0/0 1 0.000 -24
PTE-PEAC 31 VI2[VI3lV 0.500 3
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Serduld Leany - Olimpici Grand Prix 2 - Szolnok - 2017.12.17.

Poules, round No 1

Poule No6 12:00 piste No 12
Referee: BADACSONY!I Klaudia BHSE

BALOGH Bella VASAS SC
FREI Adél PTE-PEAC
ION Theodora ROU
SAJBAN Petra ETC
NAGY Anna AVA
MAJOR Géda SZLVE

PouleNo7 12:00 piste No 13
Referee: KORMOS Levente BEKESSY DEBRECEN

KISS Panna BVSC

KISS Emma ETC
MATVIYCHUK Sofiya UKR
VARGA Emma OMS-TATA
LEGAC Gloria AUT

BATA Zoé ZANSHIN SE
TATARU Georgiana ROU

Poule No8 12:00 piste No 14
Referee: HANGODI Néra SZOLNOK

MIKLOS Fanni PTE-PEAC

BUDAI Marianna BEKESSY DEBRECEN
STANESCU Melissa ROU

HRISTOVA Daliya BUL

SCHAREK Angéla VASAS SC

BALTIC Jana SRB

PouleNo9 12:00 piste No 15
Referee: MECSKO Maté AVA

KALMAN Zille BEKESSY DEBRECEN
NURCIU Elena ROU

MATHE Csenge VASAS SC
MATVIYCHUK Mariya UKR

TEHRANI Léna SZVSE

TOTH Adrienn SZOLNOK

Poule No 10 12:00 piste No 16
Referee: LEITNER Patrik BEKESSY DEBRECEN

MESZAROS Réza SZ-L BAU BALATON
HOHL Zséfia SZLVE

SALAMON Réka TAPOLCA VK
CARAMANIAN Ann ROU

KENYERES Emma ZANSHIN SE
KAMARAS Kira sul

VIM

VIVIVIVIV 1.000

2 4 | VIV]|V 0.600
3|V V4|V 0.600
0132 2|V 0.200
414 |V|V v 0.600
011111312 0.000
VIM

3| Vi41 1| VIV 0500

v VIi4[VIVIV| 0833
311 112|VI0 0.167
VIVIV 3|V 4 0.667
VI2| VIV Vi 4 0.667
212[411]2 0 0.000
0l 3IVIVIVIV 0.667
VIM

VIVAIVI1|V 0.800

3 2|V1210 0.200
3|V VIVIV 0.800
41110 412 0.000
VIVI2|V v 0.800
41VI1IVi4 0.400
VIM

3|/VI4|V]2 0.400

v 3|/VIV/N4 0.600
4|V VIVIV 0.800
VIi24 013 0.200
31414 |V3 3 0.200
VIVI2|VIV 0.800
VIM

VI1[VIVI3 0.600

3 2131113 0.000
\Z3RY VIVI3 0.800
3|1V |2 V|3 0.400
3/VI0][1 0 0.200
VIVIVIVIV 1.000

ind.
16
3

5
-11
5
-18

ind.
13
-17

-19

ind.

14
14

o1 do o o w oS

ind.

-13
12

-12
13
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 64 fencers)

g
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name and first name

BALOGH Bella
KAMARAS Kira
SZARVAS Rita
MISKO Dorina
KISS Emma
MESKO Csilla
PRUZSINA Panna
BOROS Berta
HRICZ Lilla
GAJDAR Fanni
STANESCU Melissa
CSEH Ida
MAJCHER Emese
SALAMON Réka
GALFALVY Réka
MATHE Csenge
SCHAREK Angéla
TOTH Adrienn
MIKLOS Fanni
LEGAC Gloria
VARGA Emma
MIKLOS Vills
TATARU Georgiana
NAGY Anna

ION Theodora
NURCIU Elena
FREI Adél
VARSAMOVA Mikaela
BARSI Vivien
MESZAROS Réza
GYORGY Virag
LAJER Bogléarka
KISS Panna
MAGDA Jazmin
CSOMOR Alexa
KOJIC Sara
BALTIC Jana
CARAMANIAN Ann
KALMAN Zille
LEBOR Hannah
BENCSIK Anna
CRACIUN Maria
KUZSMICZKI Viktoria
TOTH Barbara
GECKELER Ann

Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix

GP2 Szolnok - Szolnok Kupa

Serdild Leany Parbajtor / Adolescent Girls Epée
Szolnok, 2017' december 17. vasérnap

club

VASAS SC

sul

OBUDAI FLESS
MTK

ETC

BELVAROSI VSE
TSC

BEKESSY DEBRECEN

AVA

GALBA VE
ROU

VASAS SC
BVSC
TAPOLCA VK
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
SZOLNOK
PTE-PEAC
AUT
OMS-TATA
BHSE

ROU

AVA

ROU

ROU
PTE-PEAC
BUL

BHSE

SZ-L BAU BALATON
HIPER SE
SZ-L BAU BALATON
BVSC
PTE-PEAC
SZOLNOK
SRB

SRB

ROU

BEKESSY DEBRECEN

BHSE
AVA

ROU
BHSE
SZOLNOK
GER
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VIM

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333

ind.
16
13
18
17
13
12
11
10
8
3
14
12
12
12

—_
o
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HS
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26
26
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23
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20
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27
25
23
23
22
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21
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15
25
23
23
22
19
19
18
19
17
15
15
19
20
18
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Serduld Leany - Olimpici Grand Prix 2 - Szolnok - 2017.12.17.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 64 fencers)

rank

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

name and first name

GASZNER Kata
LUKACS Laura
KOHEGY! Anni
TEHRANI Léna
MATVIYCHUK Mariya
IORDACHI Stefania
BUDAI Marianna
KOCSIS Evelin
SAJBAN Petra
KENYERES Emma
DUDUNA Ariana

LE Palma
MATVIYCHUK Sofiya
VINCZE Virag

HOHL Zsofia
HRISTOVA Daliya
MAJOR Géda

BATA Zoé
HORVATH Réka

club VIM ind.
OBUDAI FLESS 0.333 8
VASAS SC 0.333 9
OBUDAI FLESS 0.200 -3
SZVSE 0.200 -3
UKR 0.200 8
ROU 0.200 8
BEKESSY DEBRECEN 0.200 -9
BEKESSY DEBRECEN 0200 -10
ETC 0200 -1
ZANSHIN SE 0200  -12
ROU 0.167  -14
PTE-PEAC 0.167  -16
UKR 0.167 17
BHSE 0.000 -1
SZLVE 0.000 -13
BUL 0.000 -14
SZLVE 0.000 -18
ZANSHIN SE 0.000 -19
SZLVE 0.000 -24
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Olimpici Parbajtér / Epée Grand Prix page 112
GP2 Szolnok - Szolnok Kupa
Serdild Leany Parbajtor / Adolescent Girls Epée
Szolnok, 2017' december 17. vasérnap

Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 BALOGH Bella VASAS SC
] BALOGH Bella
64 HORVATH Réka SZLVE 15/2
BALOGH Bella
33  KISS Panna BVSC . 15/11
] LAJER Boglarka
32 LAJER Boglarka SZ-L BAU BALATON 15/14 L
| MATHE Csenge
17 SCHAREK Angéla VASAS SC 15/14
) ] SCHAREK Angéla
48  KOHEGY!I Anni OBUDAI FLESS 15/6 P
MATHE Csenge
49  TEHRANI Léna SZVSE o 15/10
o MATHE Csenge
16 MATHE Csenge VASAS SC 15/9
9 HRICZ Lilla AVA
HRICZ Lilla
56 DUDUNA Ariana ROU 15/7
HRICZ Lilla
41  BENCSIK Anna AVA 15/14
NAGY Anna
24  NAGY Anna AVA 15/8
 BOROS Berta
25 ION Theodora ROU 1517
ION Theodora
40 LEBOR Hannah BHSE 15111
BOROS Berta
57 LE Palma PTE-PEAC 1512
] BOROS Berta
8 BOROS Berta BEKESSY DEBRECEN 15/12
5  KISSEmma ETC
] KISS Emma
60 HOHL Zsdfia SZLVE 15/2
KISS Emma
37 BALTIC Jana SRB 1512
FREI Adél
28  FREI Adél PTE-PEAC 15/14
 KISS Emma
21 VARGA Emma OMS-TATA 15113
] VARGA Emma
44  TOTH Barbara SZOLNOK 15/11
] MAJCHER Emese
53  KOCSIS Evelin BEKESSY DEBRECEN 15/7
MAJCHER Emese
12 MAJCHER Emese BVSC 15/8
13 CSEH Ida VASAS SC
] CSEH Ida
52  BUDAI Marianna BEKESSY DEBRECEN 15/4
CSEH Ida
45  GECKELER Ann GER 15/8
GECKELER Ann
20 LEGAC Gloria AUT 15/11
CSEH Ida
29  BARSI Vivien BHSE 15/9
KOJIC Sara
36 KOJIC Sara SRB 9/6 :
MISKO Dorina
61 HRISTOVA Daliya BUL . 15/1
] MISKO Dorina
4 MISKO Dorina MTK 15/5




Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix

GP2 Szolnok - Szolnok Kupa

Serdild Leany Parbajtor / Adolescent Girls Epée
Szolnok, 2017' december 17. vasérnap

page 2/2

Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
3 SZARVAS Rita OBUDAI FLESS
SZARVAS Rita
62 MAJOR Géda SZLVE 15/4
SZARVAS Rita
35 CSOMOR Alexa SZOLNOK o 15/9
o MESZAROS Réza
30 MESZAROS Roéza SZ-L BAU BALATON 15/8
] SZARVAS Rita
19  MIKLOS Fanni PTE-PEAC ) 15/9
] MIKLOS Fanni
46  GASZNER Kata OBUDAI FLESS 15/6
SALAMON Réka
51  IORDACHI Stefania ROU 15/13
SALAMON Réka
14 SALAMON Réka TAPOLCA VK 15/8
11 STANESCU Melissa ROU
] ] STANESCU Melissa
54  SAJBAN Petra ETC 15/4
STANESCU Melissa
43  KUZSMICZKI Viktoria BHSE ) 15/7
] MIKLOS Villg
22  MIKLOS Villd BHSE 15/10
STANESCU Me
27  VARSAMOVA Mikaela BUL 15/8
VARSAMOVA Mikaela
38  CARAMANIAN Ann ROU 15/11 )
MESKO Csilla
59  VINCZE Virag BHSE ) 15/10
] ] MESKO Csilla
6 MESKO Csilla BELVAROSI VSE 15/9
7 PRUZSINA Panna TSC
PRUZSINA Panna
58  MATVIYCHUK Sofiya UKR 15/4 o
o ] KALMAN Zille
39  KALMAN Zille BEKESSY DEBRECEN o 15/10
KALMAN Zille
26  NURCIU Elena ROU 15/13
TATARU Georg
23  TATARU Georgiana ROU 15/13
TATARU Georgiana
42  CRACIUN Maria ROU 15/11
TATARU Georgiana
55 KENYERES Emma ZANSHIN SE ) 13/9
] GAJDAR Fanni
10  GAJDAR Fanni GALBA VE 15/4
15  GALFALVY Réka VASAS SC )
GALFALVY Réka
50  MATVIYCHUK Mariya UKR 15/13 )
] GALFALVY Réka
47  LUKACS Laura VASAS SC ) 15/8
] LUKACS Laura
18  TOTH Adrienn SZOLNOK 15/12 )
] GALFALVY Ré
31 GYORGY Virag HIPER SE ) 15/10
GYORGY Virag
34  MAGDA Jazmin PTE-PEAC 10/9 )
KAMARAS Kira
63 BATA Zoé ZANSHIN SE ) 15/12
] KAMARAS Kira
2 KAMARAS Kira Sul 15/13




Olimpici Parbajtér / Epée Grand Prix page 1/1
GP2 Szolnok - Szolnok Kupa
Serdild Leany Parbajtor / Adolescent Girls Epée
Szolnok, 2017' december 17. vasérnap

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals
1 BALOGH Bella VASAS SC
MATHE Csenge
16 MATHE Csenge VASAS SC 1514
BOROS Berta
9  HRICZ Lilla AVA 15/12
BOROS Berta
8  BOROS Berta BEKESSY DEBRECEN 15/7
CSEH Ida
5  KISS Emma ETC 15/14
KISS Emma
12 MAJCHER Emese BVSC 15/13
CSEH Ida
13 CSEH Ida VASAS SC 15/8
CSEH Ida
4 MISKO Dorina MTK 15/9
3 SZARVASRita OBUDAI FLESS
SZARVAS Rita
14 SALAMON Réka TAPOLCA VK 15/9
SZARVAS Rita
11 STANESCU Melissa ROU 15/8
STANESCU Melissa
6  MESKO Csilla BELVAROSI VSE 15/8
SZARVAS Rita
7 KALMAN Zille BEKESSY DEBRECEN 14/13
TATARU Georgiana
10  TATARU Georgiana ROU 15/13 .
GALFALVY Réka
15  GALFALVY Réka VASAS SC , 12/10
GALFALVY Réka
2 KAMARAS Kira Sul 15/10




Olimpici Parbajtér / Epée Grand Prix page 1/1
GP2 Szolnok - Szolnok Kupa
Serdild Leany Parbajtor / Adolescent Girls Epée
Szolnok, 2017' december 17. vasérnap

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
MATHE Csenge VASAS SC
BOROS Berta
BOROS Berta BEKESSY DEBRECEN 15/12
CSEH Ida
KISS Emma ETC 15/14
CSEH Ida
CSEH Ida VASAS SC 15/8
SZARVAS Rita
SZARVAS Rita OBUDAI FLESS 15/13
SZARVAS Rita
STANESCU Melissa ROU 15/8
SZARVAS Rita
TATARU Georgiana ROU 14/13
GALFALVY Réka
GALFALVY Réka VASAS SC 12/10




Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP2 Szolnok - Szolnok Kupa
Serdild Leany Parbajtor / Adolescent Girls Epée
Szolnok, 2017' december 17. vasérnap

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 64 fencers)
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name and first name

SZARVAS Rita
CSEH Ida

BOROS Berta
GALFALVY Réka
KISS Emma
STANESCU Melissa
MATHE Csenge
TATARU Georgiana
BALOGH Bella
KAMARAS Kira
MISKO Dorina
MESKO Csilla
HRICZ Lilla
MAJCHER Emese
SALAMON Réka
KALMAN Zille
PRUZSINA Panna
GAJDAR Fanni
SCHAREK Angéla
MIKLOS Fanni
VARGA Emma
MIKLOS Vills
NAGY Anna

ION Theodora
FREI Adél
VARSAMOVA Mikaela
MESZAROS Réza
GYORGY Virag
LAJER Bogléarka
KOJIC Sara
GECKELER Ann
LUKACS Laura
TOTH Adrienn
LEGAC Gloria
NURCIU Elena
BARSI Vivien
KISS Panna
MAGDA Jazmin
CSOMOR Alexa
BALTIC Jana
CARAMANIAN Ann
LEBOR Hannah
BENCSIK Anna
CRACIUN Maria
KUZSMICZKI Viktoria

club

OBUDAI FLESS
VASAS SC
BEKESSY DEBRECEN
VASAS SC

ETC

ROU

VASAS SC

ROU

VASAS SC

sul

MTK
BELVAROSI VSE
AVA

BVSC
TAPOLCA VK
BEKESSY DEBRECEN
TSC

GALBA VE
VASAS SC
PTE-PEAC
OMS-TATA
BHSE

AVA

ROU

PTE-PEAC

BUL

SZ-L BAU BALATON
HIPER SE

SZ-L BAU BALATON
SRB

GER

VASAS SC
SZOLNOK

AUT

ROU

BHSE

BVSC
PTE-PEAC
SZOLNOK

SRB

ROU

BHSE

AVA

ROU

BHSE
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Serduld Leany - Olimpici Grand Prix 2 - Szolnok - 2017.12.17.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 64 fencers)

rank

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

name and first name

TOTH Barbara
GASZNER Kata
KOHEGY! Anni
TEHRANI Léna
MATVIYCHUK Mariya
IORDACHI Stefania
BUDAI Marianna
KOCSIS Evelin
SAJBAN Petra
KENYERES Emma
DUDUNA Ariana

LE Palma
MATVIYCHUK Sofiya
VINCZE Virag

HOHL Zsofia
HRISTOVA Daliya
MAJOR Géda

BATA Zoé
HORVATH Réka

club

SZOLNOK
OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
SZVSE

UKR

ROU

BEKESSY DEBRECEN
BEKESSY DEBRECEN
ETC

ZANSHIN SE

ROU

PTE-PEAC

UKR

BHSE

SZLVE

BUL

SZLVE

ZANSHIN SE

SZLVE
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